
 

St Gabriel’s Church of England Primary School          
 

  Churchill Gardens Road            Telephone      020 7186 0080 

  Pimlico      

  London SW1V 3AG 
 

 

 

Term and Holiday dates 2024 – 2025 
 

TERM 1           Monday 2nd September - Teachers’ in service - school closed to children. 

2024                       Children return on Tuesday 3rd September at 9.00am 

            School finishes on Friday 25th October at 3.30pm 

 

                                     

 TERM 2                   Children return Monday 4th November at 9.00am 

 2024            School finishes Friday 20th December at 2.30pm 

 

                                      

TERM 3                    Monday 6th January - Teachers’ in service - school closed to children 

2025            Children return Tuesday 7th January 2025 at 9.00am 

            School finishes on Friday 14th February at 3.30pm 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

TERM 4           Children return on Monday 24th February at 9.00am 

2025                       School finishes on Friday 4th April at 2.30pm 

 

 

TERM 5  Children return Tuesday 22nd April at 9.00am 

2025  MAY DAY School closed Monday 5th May 

  School finishes on Friday 23rd May at 3.30pm 

 

 

TERM 6  Children return on Tuesday 2nd June at 9.00am 

2025                           Monday 16th June - Teachers’ in service - school closed to children 

  School finishes on Friday 18th July at 2.30pm 


